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{OFFICE-MEMORANDUM:

Sub:- Holidays to be observed in ICAR-Central Arid Zone Research Institute(CAZRI), Jodhpur
during the year 2020 — regarding.

It has been decided that the holidays as specified in the Annexure-| (printed ) to this O.M,
will be observed in ICAR-CAZRI (HQ), Jodhpur and in its all RRS/KVKs.

This is issued with the approval of the Director, ICAR-CAZRI, Jodhpur.

Z
B.S.'KHICHI)

ASSTT. ADMN. OFFICER

Distribution:-
1. All Head of Division-I/IL/IN/IV/V/V1, CAZRI, Jodhpur.
2. Head, RRS, Pali, Bikaner, Jaisalmer, Bhuj/Leh (J&K)/KVK, Jodhpur/Pali/ Kukma-Bhuj.
3. Chief Finance and Accounts Officer (Audit-I/II/Ill); CAZRI, Jodhpur.
4. The Asstt. Admn. Officer I/II/IN/IV/V/Legal & RTI/
5. PSto Directer/ PS to C.A.0./Admn. Officer.
6. The Officer Incharge - PME/Library/Guest House/Hostel/Maintgen d
7. Farm Supt., CRF, Jodhpur/Workshop/Security Section/Incharge=AKMU(ARIS Cell)-for

uploading a copy of this O.M. on CAZRI-INTRA.

The Vigilance Officer, CAZRI, Jodhpur.

Notice Board.

10. The Under Secretary (A)/GAC/ICAR, Krishi Bhawan, New Delhi-110114.

11. The Under Secretary (NRM), ICAR, Krishi Anusandhan Bhawan-ll, Pusa, New Delhi.
12. All ICAR Institutes/NRCs/PDS.

13. Guard file.
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ICAR- CENTRAL ARID 20

NE RESEARCH INSTITUTE, JODHPUR

LIST OF GAZETTED/RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS-2020
List-A List-B
S.No. Gazetted Holidays Date Day of Week SNo. | Restricted Holidays Dﬁe Day of Week |
I Republic Day 26.01.2020 Sunday I, New Year's Day 01.01.2020 Wednesday
2. Holi 10.03.2020 Tuesday 2. Gury Govind Singh's Birthday 02012020 | Thursday
3. Ram Navami 02.04.2020 Th 3. Lokri 3.01.2020 | M
4, Mahavir Jayanti 06.04.2020 Monday 4. Makar Sankranty/ Pongal 3.01.2020 | Wedn
5. Good Fri 0.04.2020 Frida 9% Basant Panchami/Sri Pancham) 30.01.2020 | Thurs
6. Buddha Purnima 07.05.2020 Thursday 6. Guru Ravidas's Birthday 09.022020 | Sunday
7. SdulFir 25.05.2020 Monday 7. Swami Dayananda Seraswat! Jayant 18022020 | Tuesday
8. *Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 01.08.2020 Saturda; 8. Shivaji Ja .02.2020 Wednesdaz
). Janmashtami 2.08.2020 Wednesday Maha Shivaratr 21.02.2020 | Frida
0. Independence Da: 5.08.2020 Saturday A Holika Dahan /Dol 09.03.2020 | M
3 *Muharram - 30.08.2020 Sunda: 2 Hazarat Ali's Birthday 09.03.2020 | Monda
; Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday +1 02.10.2020 Frid 5 Chaitra Sukladi/ Gug; Padava/Ugadi/Che; Chand 25.03.2020 | W,
3 Dussehra 25.10.2020 5 13, Easter Sundar 12.04.2020 | Sunday
4, Milad-Un-Nabj or 1d-E-Milad [ 30.10.2020 “riday 4 Vaisakhi/Vishu 13.04 2020 | Monday
Birthday of Moh
5 Diwali avali) 4.11.2020 Saturda 3 Mesadi/Vaisakhadi B Bihu (Assam) 14.04 2020 | Tuesda
6. Guni Nanak’s Birthday 30.11.2020 Monday S Guru Rabindranath's birthd 08.05.2020 | Frid
7. i Day 25122020 Frida . Jamat-Ul-Vidz 22.05.2020 Friday
18. Rath Yatra 23.062020 [ T
9. Raksha Bandhan 03.08.2020 Monday
20, anmashtami (Smarta 082020 Tuesday
21, Parsi New Year's day Nauzaj 082020 | Sunday
22. Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chaturthi 22.082020 | Saturday
23. Oram or Thiru Onam 31.08.2020 | Mon:
24, Dussehra (Maha Saptami Additional) 23.10.2020 | Frid
25. Dusschra (Maha Ashtami) (Maha Navmi} (Additional 24.10.2020 aturday
26, Vijay Dashmi (Bengal, Kerala) 26.102020 | Monda
27. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 31.10.2020 | Saturday
28. Xaraka Chaturthi (Rarva Chouth) 04.11.2020 | Wednescay
26, Naraka Chaturdasi 14.11.2020 | Saturday
0. Govardhan Puja 5.11.2020 | Sunda
3L Bhai Duj 6.11.2020 | Monday
2. Pratidar Shashthi/Surya Sashtni Chhat Puja) 20112020 | Friday
33, Gum,%m Day 24.11.2020 Tuesday
34, Christmas Eve 24.122020 | Thursday
*Subject to change depending on the appearance of the Moon ‘{ G
(B.S. KHICHI)

Asstt. Admn. Officer (Adm, i



